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Women / 10 / 15 & Under
Session: 423

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaka Benink205
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.050 8.875 9.4508.850 36.225
7 1 9T 3 1 

1 

Julia Wiest145
Diamond Academy - KS

8.600 8.525 9.4759.350 35.950
18T 7T 3 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Cooke270
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.150 8.250 9.3259.050 35.775
3T 10 6 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Higgins206
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.850 8.525 8.8509.400 35.625
12 8T 2 11T 4 

4 

Dani Petrousek208
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.650 8.750 8.8509.300 35.550
17 3 4 12T 5 

5 

Michelle Waldron125
Cape Cod - MA

9.125 7.825 9.0258.850 34.825
5 14 10T 10 6 

6 

Marie Hooker370
Starlight - FL

8.900 8.575 8.8508.400 34.725
11 6 13 13T 7 

7 

Sydney Malko183
GLC - MA

9.150 8.150 8.5008.900 34.700
4T 11 7T 16 8 

8 

Nina Martucci107
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.750 8.775 9.1507.650 34.325
15 2 20 8T 9 

9 

Ashtyn Winter148
Diamond Academy - KS

9.000 7.125 9.2508.900 34.275
8 16 8T 5 10 

10 

Kylie Gorgenyi102
Ace Gymnastics - MA

8.950 8.600 8.6507.950 34.150
9T 4T 17 14 11 

11 

Taylor Worthington110
Aim High - RI

8.825 8.375 8.1508.700 34.050
13 9 12 19 12 

12 

Hannah Roderick123
Cape Cod - MA

9.100 8.100 8.4008.350 33.950
6 12 14 17 13 

13 

Korrie Karbach329
Olympic Hills - TX

8.700 8.050 9.1507.700 33.600
16 13 19 9T 14 

14 

Carly Woodard149
Diamond Academy - KS

8.800 6.725 9.1758.750 33.450
14 17 11 7 15T

15T

Jacqueline Kutcher217
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.600 8.600 8.0508.200 33.450
19T 5T 15 20 16T

16T

Lauren Guerin328
Olympic Hills - TX

8.950 7.225 9.2008.000 33.375
10T 15 16 6 17 

17 

Tessa Otuafi174
Flips USA - NV

9.350 5.700 8.6009.075 32.725
2 18 5 15 18 

18 

Kelsye Kurtiak105
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.425 0.000 9.5759.625 28.625
1 19T 1 1 19 

19 

Lena Roderick Buescher273
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.500 0.000 8.2257.800 24.525
20 20T 18 18 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / 16 Yr Olds
Session: 423

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Karas272
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.900 9.400 9.6509.225 38.175
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Brittini Chappell104
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.625 9.000 9.0509.525 37.200
2 4 1 10 2 

2 

Morgan Wilson147
Diamond Academy - KS

9.475 8.950 9.5508.925 36.900
3 6 7 4 3 

3 

Megan Hultgren207
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.375 9.225 8.8509.100 36.550
4 3 5 11 4 

4 

Jordan Miranda218
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.750 8.975 9.0758.875 35.675
11 5 8 9 5 

5 

Molly Dunn101
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.275 7.275 9.6259.375 35.550
6 14 2 3 6 

6 

Amanda Bartemio304
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.900 7.800 9.6759.050 35.425
9 10 6 1 7 

7 

Danye Rothgeb176
Flips USA - NV

9.075 8.875 9.2007.800 34.950
8 7 14T 7T 8 

8 

Emma Winer103
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.200 7.600 9.4758.550 34.825
7 11 10 5 9 

9 

Stephanie Nademlynsky108
Aim High - RI

8.850 7.475 9.3008.525 34.150
10 12T 11 6 10 

10 

Madison Nguyen371
Starlight - FL

8.400 8.250 8.1008.700 33.450
13 9 9 13 11 

11 

Kaitlin Mohr302
Mountain West - ID

8.500 6.875 9.2007.800 32.375
12 15 15T 8T 12 

12 

Emma Slappey372
Starlight - FL

9.350 9.250 0.0009.175 27.775
5 2 4 14T 13 

13 

Hannah Estephan428
Youngstown - OH

0.000 7.475 8.7508.250 24.475
14T 13T 12 12 14 

14 

Nina Nelson188
GMG - MN

0.000 8.650 0.0008.200 16.850
15T 8 13 15T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / 17 & Over
Session: 423

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Winstanley220
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.725 9.275 9.7009.250 37.950
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Jessica Jones429
Youngstown - OH

9.650 8.900 9.5509.375 37.475
2 4T 1 3T 2 

2 

Anna Martucci106
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.125 8.625 9.7259.200 36.675
8T 6 5 1 3 

3 

Katey Oswalt303
Mountain West - ID

9.200 9.000 8.9009.350 36.450
5T 3 2 9 4 

4 

Sara Heldenbrand339
Premier - NE

9.075 8.900 8.7758.925 35.675
10 5T 7 11 5 

5 

Courtney Genther301
Mountain West - ID

9.150 8.125 9.1509.150 35.575
7 8 6 8 6 

6 

Lauren Wilson146
Diamond Academy - KS

9.200 8.200 8.6259.300 35.325
6T 7 3 12 7 

7 

Kirsten Gendron295
Mid Michigan - MI

9.250 7.475 9.2008.700 34.625
4 13 8 6T 8 

8 

Addyson Ruby144
Diamond Academy - KS

8.900 7.525 9.5508.350 34.325
12 11 11T 4T 9 

9 

Morgan Ross175
Flips USA - NV

9.125 7.500 8.5008.350 33.475
9T 12 12T 13 10 

10 

Gabrielle Saucedo124
Cape Cod - MA

9.000 6.675 9.2008.550 33.425
11 14 9 7T 11 

11 

Katie Norris109
Aim High - RI

8.625 8.000 9.2507.300 33.175
14 9 14 5 12 

12 

Mina Shernan427
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.850 7.650 8.3508.200 33.050
13 10 13 14 13 

13 

Amanda Ugorji219
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.400 5.900 8.8006.525 29.625
15 15 15 10 14 

14 

Lianne Josbacher182
GLC - MA

9.275 9.050 0.0008.500 26.825
3 2 10 15 15 

15 
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